RM Series
Rotary Modules
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
RM Series
	 Features and Benefits	 3
	 How To Order	 3
	 Dimensions	 4-5
	 Switches and Sensors	 6-7
	 Quick Disconnect Cables	 6
Table of Contents
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
3
RM
SERIES
RM-Series Rotary Manifold utilizes a unique concept in transferring air pressure through fixed ports to rotating parts
on the Rotary Platform. As shown the Rotary Manifold and Gripper is a Clean Compact Assembly which allows the
Gripper to rotate freely without Rotating Air lines. The RM-Series Rotary Manifold can be supplied without Gripper.
A. ��LR-Series Rotary Actuator
Available on LR06 & LR20 Rotary Actuator
B. ����Stationary Flanged Port Plate
Delivers Air Pressure to Rotating
Component (Gripper)
Eliminates air lines from tangling
C. �Parallel Gripper
Several series of grippers are available
Consult this section of catalog.
How to Order
Rotary Actuator
1 = LR06 Rotary with WGS50 Gripper
2 = LR20 Rotary with WGS50 Gripper
3 = LR20 Rotary with WGL50 Gripper
4 = LR20 Rotary with WGS90 Gripper
5 = LR20 Rotary with WBGS60 Gripper
6 = LR60 Rotary with WBGS90 Gripper
8 = LR06 Rotary without Gripper
9 = LR20 Rotary without Gripper
Rotation
A 90°
B
=
= 180°
Rotary Actuator Sensing Type
RM 1 A 4 4 C X
Special Options
X No Options
Gripper Sensing Position
A Single Position Open
Single Position Closed
C
=
=
=
B =
D =
Two Position Sensing
No Sensing
Parallel Gripper Sensing Type
A Single Position CW
B Single Position CCW
C Two Position
D
=
=
=
= No Sensing
Rotary Actuator Sensing Position
Standard Cord Set
4 Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing)
5 Prox Switch - NPN (sinking)
6 No Sensing
=
=
=
Prox switches are 4 mm diameter.
Standard Cord Set
4 Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing)
5 Prox Switch - NPN (sinking)
6 No Sensing
Quick Disconnect Cord Set
W Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing) Straight
U Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing) 90 Deg.
=
=